LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70

ED ENTITY ID

AVERAGE
DAILY
ATTENDANCE

PAYMENT
NUMBER

MARIPOSA COUNTY

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORT IONED

AMOUNT

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A2200022
NON PROP-20
01 78
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20
01 78

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

$2,631.08
$2,631.08

$0.00
$0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

A2265532
NON PROP-20
01 1,855
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20
01 1,855

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

$2,631.08
$2,631.08

MARIPOSA COUNTY UNIFIED

$62,572.55
$62,572.55

$0.00
$0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

$62,572.55
$62,572.55

STATE CONTROLLER®S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

MARIPOSA COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUC

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 201272013

PAYMENT TYPE

BANK CODE

REVENUE
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT

TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT
$1,592.46 $21.76
$1,592.46 $21.76
$424.09 $23.42
$424.09 $23.42
$2,016.55 $45.18
$2,016.55 $45.18
$12,947.64- $517.60
$12,947.64- $517.60
$2,697.71- $557.10
$2,697.71- $557.10
$15,645.35- $1,074.70
$15,645.35- $1,074.70

ADA

ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$1,570.
$1,570.

$400.
$400.

$1,971
$1,971

$13,465.
$13,465.

$557.
$557.

$14,022.

$14,022

70
70

67
67

.37
.37

24-
24-

10-
10-

34-
.34-

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE
BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$2,697.

$2,697

$2,697
$2,697

00
00

71
.71

.71
.71

PAGE - 476

RUN DATE 12/20/2012
TIME 10:33:18

PAID
AMOUNT

$4,223.54
$4,223.54

$424.09
$424.09

$4,647.63
$4,647.63

$49,624.91
$49,624.91

- $0.00
- $0.00

- $49,624.91
- $49,624.91



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

MARIPOSA COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE TOTAL

NON PROP-20
01 1,933 $65,203.63
ED TYPE NON-PROP TOT $65,203.63
PROP-20
01 1,933 $0.00
ED TYPE PROP-20 TOT $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $65,203.63

ED TYPE Y-T-D TOTAL $65,203.63

STATE CONTROLLER®S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2012/2013

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
$11,355.18- $539.36 $11,894.54-
$11,355.18- $539.36 $11,894.54-
$2,273.62- $580.52 $156.43-
$2,273.62- $580.52 $156.43-
$13,628.80- $1,119.88 $12,050.97-

$13,628.80- $1,119.88 $12,050.97-

PAGE - 477
RUN DATE 12/20/2012
TIME 10:33:18
ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE PAID
BALANCE AMOUNT
$0.00 $53,848.45
$0.00 $53,848.45
$2,697.71- $424.09
$2,697.71- $424.09
$2,697.71- $54,272.54
$2,697.71- $54,272.54



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70

ED ENTITY ID

AVERAGE
DAILY
ATTENDANCE

PAYMENT
NUMBER

MARIPOSA COUNTY
COUNTY TOTALS
NON PROP-20
01 1,933
COUNTY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20
01 1,933

COUNTY PROP-20 TOTAL

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORT IONED
AMOUNT

$65,203.63

$65,203.63

$0.00

$0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01

COUNTY Y-T-D TOTAL

$65,203.63

$65,203.63

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 201272013

PAYMENT TYPE

BANK CODE

REVENUE
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT

TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT
$11,355.18- $539.36
$11,355.18- $539.36
$2,273.62- $580.52
$2,273.62- $580.52
$13,628.80- $1,119.88
$13,628.80- $1,119.88

ADA
ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$11,894.54-

$11,894.54-

$156.43-

$156.43-

$12,050.97-

$12,050.97-

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE
BALANCE

$0.00

$0.00

$2,697.71-

$2,697.71-

$2,697.71-

$2,697.71-

PAGE -

PAID
AMOUNT

$53,848.

$53,848.

$424.

$424.

$54,272

$54,272

478

RUN DATE 12/20/2012
TIME 10:33:18

45

45

09

09

.54

.54



